PARTS LIST DESCRIPTION | QTY PARTS LIST DESCRIPTION | QTY
% SEAT FRAME 1 @))))))))) 1/4"x30 mm BOLT | 14
?6.5x1.0 mm
Q BACK FRAME 1 S ASHER 28
’ "
D ARM RIGHT 1 L@ 1/4" NUT 14
CORNER BACK | 10/ 12mm '
FRAME HEX WRENCH
HEX BOLT DRIVER | 1




PARTS LIST DESCRIPTION QTY PARTS LIST DESCRIPTION QTY
? TOP PANEL 1 (oI 1/4"x40 mm BOLT | 18
?36.5x1.0 mm
Eﬂ LEG 2 S WASHER 18
@ SIDE PANEL 2 HEX BOLT DRIVER 1




\ @

PARTS LIST DESCRIPTION | QTY PARTS LIST DESCRIPTION | QTY
(?6.5x1.0 mm
g SEAT FRAME 1 S ASHER 22
@ BACK FRAME 1 A0 1/4" NUT 11
>
10/ 12mm
Q ARMLEFT ! HEX WRENCH !
(o1 1/4"x30 mm BOLT | 11 HEX BOLT DRIVER | 1






